Co-Borrower/

Guarantor/ Mortgagor

Date/ Time
& Type of

Possession

13(2) Notice Date/
Outstanding Due

(in Rs.) as on

31949420000736
&

31949410000147

1 1) Sharminaj Shabaz
Pathan (Borrower),
2) Shabaz Zhakir

Pathan
(Co-Borrower)

08.05.2025
Rs.34,80,839.23 (Rupees
Thirty Four Lakhs Eighty

Thousand Eight
Hundred Thirty Nine and

Twenty Three Paisa
Only) as of 05.05.2025

Date:
27-07-2025

Time:
01:40 PM
Symbolic

Possession

Description of the Property: All that piece and parcel of the property being and
situated at Gat No.781 Area 1 H. 01 R. Pk.0 H. 07 R. out of this Purchasing an

[...]

Towards
East by: Road, Towards West by: Open Space, Towards South by: Milkat of
Plot No.37, Towards North by: Milkat of Plot No.35.

51889420000174

2 1) Prithviraj
Raghunath Chavan

(Borrower),
2) Kusum

Raghunath Chavan
(Co-Borrower)

17.05.2025
Rs.11,07,774.00

(Rupees Eleven Lakhs
Seven Thousand Seven
Hundred Seventy Four
Only) as of 15.05.2025

Date:
27-07-2025

Time:
04:20 PM
Symbolic

Possession

Whereas the Borrower's/ Co-Borrower's/ Guarantor's/ Mortgagors, mentioned herein
above have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby given to the Borrower's
mentioned herein above in particular and to the Public in general that the authorised